
Todays menu... the best Fish & Chips and Burgers in Noosa
A huge selection of local seafood, Burgers made with love, fat chips, and more...

FLAKE
MIXED FISH
SWEET LIP
DORY
SNAPPER
CRUMBED WHITING (4)
PEARL PERCH
RED EMPEROR
BARRAMUNDI
ATLANTIC SALMON
HOKI (COD)
CAJUN CUTTLEFISH
CORAL TROUT
SALMON AND SALAD
BARRA AND SALAD

$12.80
$11.20
$13.50

$14.50
$11.20
$14.50
$14.50
$13.50
$17.80
$11.20
$11.20
$14.50
$23.50
$19.50

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)
GARLIC CHICKEN BALLS
FISH BITES
POTATO SCALLOPS
PINEAPPLE FRITTERS
DIM SIM
VEGIE DIM SIM
EGGPLANT
LARGE SPRING ROLL
MINI SPRING ROLL
SEAFOOD STICK
THAI FISH CAKE
VEGIE PATTIE
BATTERED SAV
CHICKO ROLL
PRAWN CUTLET
CALAMARI (12)
CALAMARI (6)
TASSIE SCALLOPS (6)
CHICKEN SNITZEL

$7.50
$2.80
$2.60
$2.40
$2.40
$2.40
$3.20
$2.40
$4.40
$2.40
$2.40
$6.20
$4.40
$3.00
$4.40
$3.00
$11.50
$6.90
$12.00
$6.80

All fish can be either Crumbed, Battered or Grilled.

PLEASE advise is Coeliac or Gluten Intolerant when ordering

BURGERS
HAMBURGERS
FISHBURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
STEAK BURGER
VEGE BURGER
Extras: Bacon/Egg/Pineapple

$11.50
$12.50
$11.50

$10.50
$1.50 each

CHIPS
Mini
Small
Medium
Large

SALADS
Small
Large

$5.00
$7.00
$10.00
$12.50

$7.50
$10.90

WEDGES
Small
Large

$7.50
$10.90

PACK
KIDS PACK
FISH & CHIPS
SNACK PACK
SEAFOOD BASKET
RIVER PACK
FAMILY PACK

BITES SPECIAL

Calamari, Fish Bites or Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Lollypop
1 Mixed Fish. Chips, Sml Sauce, Lemon & can of drink
1 Mixed Fish, 6 Calamari, 1 Prawn Cutlet, Chips & Sauce
4 Bites, Seafood Stick, Prawn, Calamari, Scallops & Chips
2 Mixed Fish, 12 Calamari, 6 Tasmanian Scallops, Chips & Sauce
10 Fish Bites, 4 Potato Scallops, 4 Prawn Cutlets, 18 Calamari,
Chips, Large Sauce & Large Salad
6 Fish Bites, Chips & Salad

$11.50
$17.80
$21.50
$24.50
$43.50
$59.00

$20.50

ALSO AVAILABLE AT ALL TIMES: COOKED AND GREEN PRAWNS, OYSTERS AND A VARIETY OF FRESH FISH

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PRICES GST INCLUSIVE. PUBLIC HOLIDAY PRICING APPLIES.
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281 Gympie Terrace, Noosaville, Sunshine Coast, Queensland
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privacy :: disclaimer

The RED EMPEROR in GYMPIE TERRACE IS OPEN FOR BUSINESS AS USUAL

During this time we only have half of our tables and chairs available for patrons and we respectfully request that ALL customers practice social distancing whilst in the
shop and while waiting for their meal

We also ask that if you are unwell please DO NOT enter the shop

Please note that during this difficult time the shop will close each evening at 7.30pm.

To ALL our customers, please stay well from the team at the RED EMPEROR

Red Emperor Fish & Chips Take Away Restaurant Cafe Noosaville,... http://www.redemperornoosa.com.au/
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